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#No. 39 ZHF EER| 4x100m A KL—UL— B4 LRE

H AR &L 8k 3:54.73 BHEE., HARBRE, HIEEF. EREE SN (2018)
EERGEH 4:07.14 BHEHE. EEfM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 PMEHE. EFHRE. FEX. aHEHE EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:17.78  INEHE. BEFE%E. LNEXR. NBELT EOSS (2013)
BB AR
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERES FINA
50m 100m POINT
T 4/8 REIN&XFXF RF 4:15.37T X ¥ 734
W #0450 XK1 (0.61) 3171 1:05.14  1:05.14
HEEF ®X K3 (+0.05) 32.56  1:10.54  2:15.68
Heh M K3 (+0.23) 28.71  1:01.83  3:17.51
=28 Bk K2 (+0.43) 27.78 57.86  4:15.37
2 3/4 aF=mmE CS — % 4:21.38 JOCE 684
A+ BE F3  (0.61) 32.46  1:07.78 1:07.78
WA K8 =1 (+0.21) 33.49  1:11.19  2:18.97
=RENF =3 (+0.25) 29.68  1:03.81  3:22.78
EZEBMAE =1 (+0.16) 28. 11 58.60  4:21.38
3 3/2 EOSsS CS =25 4:22.21 JOCE 678
Fipr I S =2 (0.63) 32.36  1:06.67  1:06.67
INR BH =3 (+0.09) 33.98  1:11.95  2:18.62
AIE ER =1 (+0.19) 29.58  1:04.54  3:23.16
FE BE =1 (+0.03) 28.19 59.05  4:22.21
4 4/2 A FHECS (S5 4:22.73 674
i E3 =2 (0.59 32.33  1:06.40  1:06.40
25 FF =2 (+0.34) 33.37  1:12.38  2:18.78
HH E£K =2 (+0.44) 29.66  1:03.59  3:22.37
e B =1 (+0.20) 28.74  1:00.36  4:22.73
5 3/6 4 <GS — % 4:23.59 667
TR B =1 (0.60) 32.96  1:06.99  1:06.99
—_E Bh =1 (+0.51) 34.24  1:11.92  2:18.91
HH F4&E =2 (+0.49) 28.82  1:03.54  3:22.45
Bl HE 2 (+0.33) 29.00 1:01.14  4:23.59
6 3/8 4 ~<JIIFECS — g 4:29.78 622
B #1E =1 (0.53) 32.85  1:07.50  1:07.50
b= & 3 (+0.40) 36.46  1:17.57  2:25.07
EX EE =1 0.11) 30.05 1:05.25  3:30.32
w’H %% =23 (+0.24) 28.63 59.46  4:29.78
7 2/2 aF=@wmED anf=2 4:35.00 588
N 7R 2  (0.61) 33.44  1:09.69  1:09.69
SH & 3  (+0.22) 35.44  1:16.40  2:26.09
&% LB 1 (+0.33) 30.49  1:07.27  3:33.36
H/ EEHAE f3  (+0.22) 29.18  1:01.64  4:35.00
8 2/4 A rTUWFE D i 4:36.53 578
RRE E=x g1 (0.53) 33.18  1:08.34  1:08.34 JOCE
TR R 1 (+0.28) 36.40  1:17.76  2:26.10
TH FF 12 (+0.42) 31.24  1:07.40  3:33.50
X¥H EBE F3  (+0.20) 29.58  1:03.03  4:36.53
9 4/6 ZAEFEEHCS (S5 4:36.74 571
MO =4 =1 (0.55) 31.84 1:05.82  1:05.82
T DR 52 (+0.68) 35.99  1:17.55  2:23.37
LAV R =3 (+0.40) 32.26 1:12.50  3:35.87
EERESE =3  (+0.38) 29.43  1:00.87  4:36.74
10 1/4 2+==@AD theg 4:44.86 529
o FEZ g1 (0.61) 32.27  1:08.87  1:08.87
E&INFE i1 (+0.47) 39.35  1:23.67  2:32.54
Ef xiE 2 (+0.32) 30.79 1:06.74  3:39.28
A EE 12 (+0.45) 30.72  1:05.58  4:44.86
11 4/4 iSRS [SEE 4:53. 26 484
Wi 1E48 =1 (0.57) 3418 1:12.02  1:12.02
FEHOT =1 (+0.24) 37.16  1:21.46  2:33.48
BAEARIL =2  (+0.25) 33.10  1:14.86  3:48.34
ERHIO =3 (+0.41) 31.26  1:04.92  4:53.26
12 2/6 A q#E% CS —f3 4:59.25 456
EF# AR 2  (0.72) 36.87 1:15.58  1:15.58
ftH E¥ 13 (+0.47) 38.29  1:25.61  2:41.19
=577 0 52 (+0.35) 33.29 1:12.22  3:53.41
HE HZE 3 (+0.21) 30.98 1:05.84  4:59.25
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#No. 39 ZHF EER| 4x100m A KL—UL— B4 LRE

H AR &L 8k 3:54.73 BHEE., HARBRE, HIEEF. EREE SN (2018)
EERGEH 4:07.14 BHEHE. EEfM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 INERE, BRRE. RBEX. aHER EER (2016)
B RS ER R 4:17.78 INEHE. EFR%E. WNEXR, NEF EOSS (2013)
BB R
B /K F—L%& ZFE R T) ERE FINA
50m 100m POINT
13 1/6 B1GIRE D theg 5:06. 50 424
MEHEE 12 (0.66) 34.62  1:10.46  1:10.46
HEHEXE 3 (+0.48) 41.58  1:30.04  2:40.50
T ) 3 (+0.56) 35.70  1:17.36  3:57.86
& TR 3 (+0.36) 32.28 1:08.64  5:06.50
14 1/2 aF+-=8HAED theg 5:14.77 392
EE Fik F3  (0.70) 36.75 1:16.38  1:16.38
U=kl S 2 (+0.13) 45.29  1:35.22  2:51.60
B =% 12 (+0.39) 32.41  1:11.64  4:03.24
EEE U< F3  (+0.31) 34.49  1:11.53  5:14.77
2/8 BRI EHCS =25 EiE
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
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